
HUNEWS ALERT TO STUDENTS AND FAMILY 

Greetings Pirate Family! 

We trust that you are having a relaxing and productive summer.  The University is currently preparing 
for your arrival later this month and we are excited for the upcoming academic year.    We recognize 
that some students and parents are finalizing financial and registration actions necessary for the start of 
this new semester and apologize for challenges related to communicating with several key offices that 
provide assistance in these areas.   

Please know that the University administrators, faculty, and staff are committed to ensuring that all 
efforts are made to support your safe and seamless return to campus.  In the meantime, we appreciate 
your patience and understanding as we work to ensure a smooth start to the fall semester of 2025. 

As a reminder, you must be financially and medically clear prior to your arrival to campus for the start of 
the semester.  If you need assistance with the enrollment process, contact the individual(s) below for 
matters related to your specific needs.  We will make every effort to respond to your inquiry within 48 
hours.  Your patience and understanding of the high volume of inquiries during this time is appreciated. 

Kind regards, 

Barbara Inman, Vice President for Student Success and Enrollment Management 
VPStudentsuccess@hamptonu.edu 
 
Angela Boyd, Assistant Vice President for Enrollment Management and Dean of Admission 
Angela.boyd@hamptonu.edu 
 
Regina Cotter, University Registrar 
registrar@hamptonu.edu 
 
Martin Miles, Director of Student Financial Aid and Scholarships 
Martin.miles@hamptonu.edu 
Financialaid@hamptonu.edu 
 
Terri Swab, Assistant Director of Student Financial Aid and Scholarships 
Terri.swab@hamptonu.edu 
 
Terry Nixon, Assistant Comptroller for Student Business Services (formerly Student Accounts) 
Terry.nixon@hamptonu.edu  
 
Tiffany Davis, Supervisor for Student Business Services 
Tiffany.davis@hamptonu.edu   
  
Latashia.Pender, Director of Housing 
Housing@hamptonu.edu 
 
Jere White, Director of Freshman Studies 
Jere.white@hamptonu.edu 
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